



RQS Freestyle at Steamboat

Howelsen Hill
Jan 26, 2013 (Sat) (N1150) (N1149)

OFFICIAL

Head Judge: CRONIN,Ashley
Chief of Comp: SKINNER,Erik L
T.D.: SKINNER,Erik L
Chief of Scoring: SKINNER,Erik L
Judge 1(T&A): CRONIN,Ashley
Judge 2(T&A): MATISSEN,Erich
Judge 3(Land): JOHNSON,Lars

Course: Howelson Face
Inrun Length: 60 m
Inrun Pitch: 25 deg
Landing Len: 30 m
Landing Pitch: 30 deg
Table Len: 20 m
Table Pitch: 1 deg

____ Head Judge
____ Chief of Scoring
____ T.D.

Aerials Event Date: Jan 29, 2013 (Tue)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 4:27 pm
Howelsen Hill RQS Freestyle at Ste

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	27 KOREN,Lilly	F5	T S	4.5	5.7	15.3	1.7	5.10	20.40	S	1.600	32.64	
				5.1	4.9	15.0	1.8	5.40	20.40	S	1.600	32.64	65.28
2	35 HUMES,J Ruby G	F5	Tel	5.5	4.2	14.5	2.3	6.90	21.45	S	1.600	34.32	
				3.2	3.5	10.1	1.6	4.80	14.85	S	1.600	23.76	58.08
3	13 SAUERBREY,Morgan	F5	Ste	5.1	5.0	15.1	0.5	1.50	16.65	S	1.600	26.64	
				5.3	4.8	15.1	1.4	4.20	19.35	K	1.620	31.34	57.98
4	37 SEIBEL,Josie	F4	Ste	4.0	3.5	11.3	2.3	6.90	18.15	S	1.600	29.04	
				4.0	3.8	11.7	2.0	6.00	17.70	S	1.600	28.32	57.36
5	26 JANSEN,Daniella	F5	Tel	4.8	4.0	13.2	1.4	4.20	17.40	S	1.600	27.84	
				3.8	3.3	10.6	1.7	5.10	15.75	TS	1.700	26.77	54.61
6	10 THARP,Mackenzie M	F6	Tel	4.4	4.5	13.4	1.6	4.80	18.15	S	1.600	29.04	
				3.7	3.1	10.2	1.3	3.90	14.10	G	1.630	22.98	52.02
7	36 SCHEER,Gillian	F3	Ste	3.1	2.4	8.3	1.8	5.40	13.65	S	1.600	21.84	
				3.7	3.6	11.0	1.7	5.10	16.05	S	1.600	25.68	47.52
8	21 OWENS,Kai S	F6	Vai	0.9	1.3	3.3	0.1	0.30	3.60	3	1.780	6.40	
				4.8	4.7	14.3	1.7	5.10	19.35	S	1.600	30.96	37.36
1	33 VAZQUEZ,Anthony J	M4	Ste	6.5	5.7	18.3	0.8	2.40	20.70	3g	1.910	39.53	
				6.7	6.8	20.3	2.2	6.60	26.85	7	2.060	55.31	94.84
2	25 JANSEN,William	M4	Tel	5.6	5.4	16.5	2.3	6.90	23.40	3	1.780	41.65	
				6.8	6.8	20.4	2.8	8.40	28.80	TTS	1.800	51.84	93.49
3	7 BAXTER,Liam W	M5	Ste	5.5	5.7	16.8	2.3	6.90	23.70	3	1.780	42.18	
				6.5	6.5	19.5	1.9	5.70	25.20	3G	1.910	48.13	90.31
4	4 GILBERTSON,Jacob	M4	Ste	5.4	5.6	16.5	2.5	7.50	24.00	TST	1.800	43.20	
				6.4	6.4	19.2	1.8	5.40	24.60	XSX	1.840	45.26	88.46
5	3 SANTANGELO,Andalo	M5	Tel	6.6	6.4	19.5	2.0	6.00	25.50	TS	1.700	43.35	
				5.6	5.1	16.0	1.4	4.20	20.25	3	1.780	36.04	79.39
6	31 WENDLER,Landon	M4	Ste	6.2	5.6	17.7	1.5	4.50	22.20	3g	1.910	42.40	
				4.7	5.2	14.9	1.4	4.20	19.05	3	1.780	33.90	76.30
7	17 JODLOWSKI,Jonah L	M5	Tel	5.5	5.9	17.1	2.4	7.20	24.30	S	1.600	38.88	
				4.4	4.6	13.5	2.7	8.10	21.60	TS	1.700	36.72	75.60
8	12 SAUERBREY,Maxwell	M4	Ste	5.5	5.4	16.4	1.8	5.40	21.75	TT	1.700	36.97	
				4.8	5.1	14.8	2.4	7.20	22.05	-1	1.740	38.36	75.33
9	23 SCHWEIKERT,Porter	M4	Ste	3.9	4.4	12.5	1.4	4.20	16.65	TST	1.800	29.97	
				6.1	5.9	18.0	2.5	7.50	25.50	G	1.630	41.56	71.53
10	11 TILLEY,Jason N	M3	T S	5.3	5.2	15.8	1.7	5.10	20.85	3	1.780	37.11	
				4.5	4.7	13.8	1.8	5.40	19.20	G	1.630	31.29	68.40
11	2 MYHRE,Tallak	M4	Ste	5.4	5.4	16.2	1.3	3.90	20.10	3	1.780	35.77	
				3.9	3.9	11.7	2.2	6.60	18.30	3	1.780	32.57	68.34

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
12	38 HANNAWAY, John	M4	Ste	6.4	5.8	18.3	2.7	8.10	26.40	T 1.600	42.24		
				3.3	3.1	9.6	1.9	5.70	15.30	TS 1.700	26.01	68.25	
13	5 GILBERTSON, Bryan	M3	Ste	5.1	4.9	15.0	1.2	3.60	18.60	3G 1.910	35.52		
				4.3	4.8	13.6	0.9	2.70	16.35	3G 1.910	31.22	66.74	
14	28 KOREN, Jake	M3	T S	5.0	4.5	14.3	2.3	6.90	21.15	S 1.600	33.84		
				4.5	4.1	12.9	2.1	6.30	19.20	D 1.620	31.10	64.94	
15	15 LUCAS, Nash	M5	Vai	6.6	5.4	18.0	1.5	4.50	22.50	3 1.780	40.05		
				3.0	3.5	9.8	1.6	4.80	14.55	T 1.600	23.28	63.33	
16	16 JODLOWSKI, Declan	M6	Tel	4.7	3.7	12.6	1.6	4.80	17.40	3 1.780	30.97		
				3.6	4.2	11.7	2.3	6.90	18.60	TS 1.700	31.62	62.59	
17	9 THARP, Jackson	M4	Tel	4.5	4.6	13.6	1.8	5.40	19.05	TS 1.700	32.38		
				3.5	3.9	11.1	1.9	5.70	16.80	3 1.780	29.90	62.28	
18	29 FINGER, Max	M5	Tel	4.6	5.3	14.8	1.7	5.10	19.95	S 1.600	31.92		
				4.7	4.1	13.2	2.0	6.00	19.20	N 1.560	29.95	61.87	
19	1 JACKSON, Benjamin	M4	Tel	4.1	3.8	11.9	2.3	6.90	18.75	S 1.600	30.00		
				4.0	4.4	12.6	2.0	6.00	18.60	S 1.600	29.76	59.76	
20	6 LYNCH, Jackson	M4	Ste	4.0	3.9	11.9	2.0	6.00	17.85	g 1.630	29.09		
				4.3	4.3	12.9	2.0	6.00	18.90	K 1.620	30.61	59.70	
21	14 ROSE, Maddux	M5	Vai	3.6	3.6	10.8	0.9	2.70	13.50	3 1.780	24.03		
				4.2	3.6	11.7	2.3	6.90	18.60	TS 1.700	31.62	55.65	
22	30 MORRIS, Sean	M4	Tel	3.2	3.2	9.6	1.6	4.80	14.40	N 1.560	22.46		
				4.2	4.5	13.0	1.5	4.50	17.55	S 1.600	28.08	50.54	
23	43 DILLON, Patrick	M3	Ste	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns		
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns	dns	
23	24 SOUKUP, Kyle P	M5	Tel	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns		
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns	dns	

Winfree 2013.03, B Rules, Rand=804 @10:22a(13-1-26), A, Not Elim